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Obere Bahnhofstrasse

Obere Bahnhofstrasse 6, 3700 Spiez

6

ca. 53,61 m2 

96006.01.1052

Liegenschaft

Haus

Lage

Objekt

Fläche

Objekt-Nummer

Situation Übersicht

Grundriss
Massstab 1:100

Schnitt

0 1 2 3 4 5 m

Kornweidliw
eg

N

5. Obergeschoss

EG

1.OG

2.OG

3.OG

4.OG

5.OG

6.OG

2,0 Zimmerwohnung

6

7.OG

8.OG

9.OG

Obere Bahnhofstrasse

Mieterfläche 1052
53,61 m2
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